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LiteTime reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 

COLORS (∆)

SIZE

LIGHT SOURCE

PRODUCT MATERIAL

MODULE LIFETIME

DRIVER

3 = RAL 9003 white

Philips LED module

Steel and aluminium

305 X 66mm

Approx. 30.000 hours

Including on/off driver

5 = RAL 9005 black

6 = RAL 9006 alu

IP20

OPTIONS

COLORS Available in all RAL colours on request

Additional price + 10%

DAYLIGHT CONTROL 
SENSOR

TUNABLE WHITE

CYAN ENHANCED STATIC

MOVEMENT SENSOR

On request

On request

On request

On request

DIMMABLE Dali dimmable

3 hoursEMERGENCY

WIRELESS DIMMABLE Masterconnect, Easy Air/Zigbee

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRIOPTICS MODULE
EFFICIENCY

50°

80°

Asymetrisch

50°

80°

Asymetrisch

50°

80°

Asymetrisch

50°

80°

Asymetrisch

50°

80°

Asymetrisch

50°

80°

Asymetrisch

55.00240.84.E.50.LNS.Δ

55.00240.84.E.80.LNS.Δ

55.00240.84.E.ASY.LNS.Δ

55.00240.81.E.50.LNS.Δ

55.00240.81.E.80.LNS.Δ

55.00240.81.E.ASY.LNS.Δ

55.00241.84.E.50.LNS.Δ

55.00241.84.E.80.LNS.Δ

55.00241.84.E.ASY.LNS.Δ

55.00241.81.E.50.LNS.Δ

55.00241.81.E.80.LNS.Δ

55.00241.81.E.ASY.LNS.Δ

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

4000K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

3500K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

55.00240.83.E.50.LNS.Δ

55.00240.83.E.80.LNS.Δ

55.00240.83.E.ASY.LNS.Δ

55.00241.83.E.50.LNS.Δ

55.00241.83.E.80.LNS.Δ

55.00241.83.E.ASY.LNS.Δ

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

7W

7W

7W

7W

7W

7W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

157m/W

157m/W

157m/W

157m/W

157m/W

157m/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

7W

7W

7W

12W

12W

12W

157m/W

157m/W

157m/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

158lm/W

INFORMATION

Nominal lifetime L80/B10 @70.000 h / 25°C

5
YEARS 

WARRANTY

Bespoke size & product features available!
The light source in this product can be replaced with an equivalent 
module made by Philips, Osram or Tridonic.!

SKY R-7


